Limiet wedstrijd HZ&PC
Heerenveen, 29-10-2017

Programmanr. 12
29-10-2017 - 15:17

Dames, 200m schoolslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

3 Jessica, DEKKINGA
4 Romana, JONKER
5 Laura, EISENGA

Serie 2 van 2

1 Nora, BALJE
Esmee, van PEER
Sanne, van DIJK
Iris, NIEUWHOF
Emma, SIES
Arianne, MEIJER
Iris, EISENGA

~NOo o~ wWN

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

TriVia

TriVia

Deltasteur

TriVia

TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

inschrijftijd

4:12.56
3:21.76
3:21.96

3:16.68
3:05.65
3:00.21
2:52.38
2:55.91
3:05.41
3:13.25

200600180
200403016
200201854

200503228
200201114
200301908
200401944
200300732
200500304
200401254

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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